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SBL Brno, 2022 - 2023

CELKOVE PORADI K 17. 1. 2023

Druzstvo z Vv R P Skére Pramér Body
1. Bowling Darts Rubin 20 17 0 3 10984 @ 549,20 79,0
2.  Rumbaba 20 17 O 3 | 10748 536,90 77,5
3. | Dobry rocnik 20 12 | O 8 10093 49590 58,5
4. Tritety 20 10 | O 10 7737 | 509,80 44,0
5. Smisci 20 7 0 13 8975 |« 423,75 43,0
6. Faraoni 20 8 0 12 8999 437,95 41,0
7.  SK Lulec 20 5 0 15 9322 453,15 37,0
8. GoGo tym 20 4 0 16 8233 402,85 20,0

PORADI HRACIHO DNE

Druzstvo Z V | R | P | Skére Primér Body
1. | Bowling DartsRubin | 5 4 | 0 | 1 | 2820 | 564,00 | 20,0
2. | Rumbaba 51401 2572 | 513,40 | 18,0
3. | Tritety 51410 2774 | 542,80 | 17,0
4. Faraoni 5140 |1 2419 | 471,80 | 17,0
5. | Dobry rocnik 512 0| 3| 2379 | 464,80 9,0
6. @ SK Lulec 511 0| 4| 2293 | 443,60 9,0
7. | Smisci 51104 2182 | 412,40 7,0
8. | GoGo tym 51005 2039 | 399,80 3,0




SBL Brno, 2022 - 2023 - jednotlivci celkem
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Jméno
Salasek Vaclav
Skorvanek Kamil
Konecny Pavel
Staud Ctirad
Hrdlicka Vladislav
Mach Frantisek
Nemeskal Miloslav
Bajer Karel
Harasta Jiri
Breburda Miroslav
Matuska Pavel
Hadra Ivan
Vitek JiFi
Kolarik Jaroslav
Kolarik Jan
Otiepka Milos
Mikloska Marek
Vybiral JiFi
Sobotka David st.
Petrak Pavel
Zeman Martin
Travnicek Zdenék
Minafik Roman
Chladek Jiri
Slaninova Alena
Skokanova Milada
Krivy FrantiSek
Zlamal Jaroslav
Urbanek FrantiSek
Minafikova Marcela
Sebestova Edita
Krupicka Petr
Hudec Antonin
Snéhotova Romana

Krupickova Jarmila

Druzstvo
Bowling Darts Rubin
Bowling Darts Rubin
Rumbaba
Rumbaba
Bowling Darts Rubin
Dobry ro¢nik
Bowling Darts Rubin
Tri tety
Rumbaba
Bowling Darts Rubin
Rumbaba
SK Lule¢
Tri tety
Tri tety
Tri tety
Dobry ro¢nik
Faraoni
Smisci
Faraoni
Dobry ro¢nik
Dobry ro¢nik
SK Lule¢
GoGo tym
SK Lule¢
SmiSci
Smisci
SK Lule¢
Smisci
SK Lule¢
GoGo tym
Smisci
GoGo tym
GoGo tym
Faraoni

GoGo tym
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Primeér
203,20
190,73
183,35
181,80
181,38
180,05
179,23
179,00
176,00
175,05
170,40
169,80
168,80
165,13
164,10
163,87
163,75
162,60
161,30
154,87
153,60
151,50
149,85
148,53
143,80
142,40
142,30
139,00
136,80
135,40
130,20
121,00
119,60
112,90

97,50

11
17

15

11

11
13

O© U1 o W N o

10

11

P NN B~ 00 B~ O

~N N W W o

11

=

o w | o

O B Ol O O OO O OO O o o o o o | o o =

=

O O O/l o o/l o o o o o o o o | o

U O 0 A O O UL NN W MO RN NN O BA

=R
oSN

W NN N~

13

15
17

Skére
1016
2861
3667
2727
1451
3601
2330
2685
2640
3326
1704
1698

844
2477
1641
2458
3275
1626
3226
2323
1536
3030
2997
2228

719
2136
1423
1390

684
2708
2604

363
1794
2258

195

Body
4,0
11,0
17,5
9,0
6,0
15,0
11,0
8,0
11,0
13,0
6,0
7,0
3,0
8,0
5,0
9,0
10,5
6,0
11,5
6,0
4,5
8,0
4,0
7,0
1,0
8,0
3,0
3,0
2,0
7,0
11,0
1,0
0,0
3,0
0,0
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Jméno
Skorvanek Kamil
Nemeskal Miloslav
Bajer Karel
Kolafik Jaroslav
Hrdlicka Vladislav
Mach Frantisek
Breburda Miroslav
Konecny Pavel
Sobotka David st.
Mikloska Marek
Staud Ctirad
Hadra Ivan
Vitek JiFi
Matuska Pavel
Skokanova Milada
Minafik Roman
Otiepka Milos
Travnicek Zdenék
Petrak Pavel
Minafikova Marcela
Zlamal Jaroslav
Chladek Jiri
Sebestova Edita
Snéhotova Romana

Hudec Antonin

Druzstvo
Bowling Darts Rubin
Bowling Darts Rubin
Tri tety
Tri tety
Bowling Darts Rubin
Dobry roc¢nik
Bowling Darts Rubin
Rumbaba
Faraoni
Faraoni
Rumbaba
SK Lule¢
Tri tety
Rumbaba
Smisci
GoGo tym
Dobry roc¢nik
SK Lule¢
Dobry roc¢nik
GoGo tym
Smisci
SK Lule¢
Smisci
Faraoni

GoGo tym
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Prlimér
200,20
187,67
187,60
186,40
181,33
180,20
178,00
177,60
174,00
172,00
171,00
169,00
168,80
164,80
149,80
147,80
144,60
142,00
140,00
139,40
135,80
132,60
126,80
125,80
112,60
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1
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2
2
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1
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2
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1
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4
3
4
2
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3
4
4
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Skére
1001
563
938
932
544
901
712
888
870
860
855
845
844
824
749
739
723
710
700
697
679
663
634
629
563
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Body
5,0
3,0
2,0
4,0
2,0
3,0
2,0
5,0
4,0
4,0
3,0
3,0
3,0
2,0
4,0
0,0
1,0
2,0
1,0
3,0
0,0
2,0
1,0
1,0
0,0
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SBL Brno, 2022 - 2023 - zapasy

Dobry roénik 0,0 497 589 5,0 Bowling DartsR...
Mach Frantisek +2 190 210 1,0 | Hrdlicka Vladislav Kolarik Jaroslav +1 179 181 1,0 | Staud Ctirad

Petrak Pavel 146 204 1,0 | Skorvéanek Kamil Vitek Jifi +9 1,0 182 153 Matuska Pavel +1

Otiepka Milo$ +9 161 175 1,0 | Nemeskal Miloslav Bajer Karel +2 198 212 1,0 | Konecny Pavel

SK Lulec

Hadra lvan +11

4,0 470 387 1,0 GoGotym

1,0 180 144

Minarik Roman

Faraoni

Mikloska Marek +4

4,0 485 390 1,0 Smisci

1,0 150 151

Zldmal Jaroslav

Trévnicek Zdenék +4

145 143

1,0 | Minafikové Marcela +8

Snéhotova Romana +8

139 144

1,0 | Skokanové Milada +8

Chladek Jiri

1,0 145 100

Hudec Antonin

Sobotka David st.

1,0 196 95

Sebestov4 Edita +16

Zldmal Jaroslav 155 204 1,0 | Staud Ctirad Mach Frantisek +2 1,0 222 181 Hadra Ivan +11
Skokanové Milada +8 145 182 1,0 | Matuska Pavel +1 Petrék Pavel 129 138 1,0 | Travnicek Zdenék +4
Sebestové Edita +16 127 162 1,0 | Konecny Pavel Otiepka Milo$ +9 148 168 1,0 | Chladek Jifi

Faraoni

Mikloska Marek +4

4,0 452 454

1,0 161 151

1,0 Bowling Darts R...

Breburda Miroslav

TFi tety

Kolarik Jaroslav +1

5,0 555 421
1,0 184 164

0,0 GoGo tym

Minafik Roman

Snéhotova Romana +8

114 156

1,0 | Skorvéanek Kamil

Vitek Jifi +9

1,0 169 133

Minarikova Marcela +8

Sobotka David st.

1,0 177 147

Hrdlicka Vladislav

Bajer Karel +2

1,0 202 124

Hudec Antonin

Rumbaba

Staud Ctirad

3,0 483 428 2,0 SKLulec

152 184

1,0 | Hadralvan +11

Tri tety 4,0 544 503 1,0 Faraoni GoGo tym Bowling Darts R...
Kolafik Jaroslav +1 1,0 201 191 Mikloska Marek +4 Minafik Roman 143 181 1,0 | Breburda Miroslav

Vitek Jifi +9 1,0 163 127 Snéhotova Romana +8 Minafikova Marcela +8 139 237 1,0 Skorvéanek Kamil

Bajer Karel +2 180 185 1,0 | Sobotka David st. Hudec Antonin 121 146 1,0 | Nemeskal Miloslav

SmiSci

Zlamal Jaroslav

1,0 384 454 4,0 Dobry ro¢nik

126 179

1,0 | Mach Frantisek +2

Matuska Pavel +1

162 162

1,0 | Travni¢ek Zdenék +4

Skokanova Milada +8

1,0 133 132

Petrak Pavel

Konecny Pavel

1,0 169 82

Chladek Jifi

Rumbaba

Staud Ctirad

4,0 482 437

1,0 180 153

1,0 GoGo tym

Minafik Roman

Sebestov4 Edita +16

125 143

1,0 | Otiepka Milos +9

Faraoni

Mikloska Marek +4

4,0 508 452

1,0 179 166

1,0 Dobry rocnik

Mach Frantisek +2

Matuska Pavel +1

155 153

1,0 | Minafikové Marcela +8

Snéhotové Romana +8

138 156

1,0 | Petrék Pavel

Konecny Pavel

1,0 147 131

Hudec Antonin

SmiSci

Zldmal Jaroslav

1,0 382 501 4,0 Tritety

124 190

1,0 | Kolafik Jaroslav +1

Sobotka David st.

1,0 191 130

Otiepka Milo$ +9

Bowling Darts R...

Breburda Miroslav

50 634 395 0,0 SK Lulec

1,0 202 133

Hadra Ivan +11

Skokanové Milada +8

1,0 136 128

Vitek Jifi +9

Skorvének Kamil

1,0 190 132

Trévnicek Zdenék +4

Sebestov4 Edita +16

122 183

1,0 | Bajer Karel +2

Nemeskal Miloslav

1,0 242 130

Chladek Jif{




Bowling Darts R... 4,0 579 555 1,0 Tritety SK Lulec 1,0 438 479 4,0 Smisci

Breburda Miroslav 178 178 1,0 | Kolafik Jaroslav +1 Hadra Ivan +11 1,0 167 123 Zlamal Jaroslav
Skorvanek Kamil 1,0 214 202 Vitek Jiff +9 Travni¢ek Zdenék +4 133 191 1,0 | Skokanové Milada +8
Hrdlicka Vladislav 1,0 187 175 Bajer Karel +2 Chladek Jifi 138 165 1,0 | Sebestova Edita +16
Mach Frantisek +2 1,0 144 138 Staud Ctirad Minafik Roman 135 179 1,0 | Mikloska Marek +4
Petrak Pavel 137 172 1,0 | Matuska Pavel +1 Minarikovéa Marcela +8 1,0 129 121 Sobotka David st.

Otiepka Milo$ +9 141 198 1,0 | Konecny Pavel Hudec Antonin 87 111 1,0 | Snéhotové Romana +8




